Municipality
Year

Quarter

Barton Sand & Gravel
Bryan Rock Products
Rumpca Excavating
Grand Total

Town of Denmark
2018

Pit
29
29
35

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
2nd Half, 2018: JULY through DECEMBER

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 1/31/2019
Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4
Values
Cubic
Yards Tons
0.00 123,939.26
0.00 13,730.27
0.00 47,749.37
0.00 185,418.90

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$18,590.89
$2,059.54
$7,162.40
$27,812.83

Total Tax
$18,590.89
$2,059.54
$7,162.40
$27,812.83

Municipality

Amount
$7,506.07
$831.54
$2,891.82
$11,229.43



