

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
 2nd Half, 2018: **JULY** through **DECEMBER**  
 Paid by ACH  
 Date Paid: 1/31/2019

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of Denmark</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2018</b>

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
<b>Barton Sand &amp; Gravel</b>	29	0.00	123,939.26	\$0.00	\$18,590.89	\$18,590.89	\$7,506.07
<b>Bryan Rock Products</b>	29	0.00	13,730.27	\$0.00	\$2,059.54	\$2,059.54	\$831.54
<b>Rumpca Excavating</b>	35	0.00	47,749.37	\$0.00	\$7,162.40	\$7,162.40	\$2,891.82
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>185,418.90</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$27,812.83</b>	<b>\$27,812.83</b>	<b>\$11,229.43</b>